ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO S.EUFEMIA -
SCUOLA SECONDARIA 1°GRADO CLASSI PRIME S.EUFEMIA-DIDATTICA ON LINE

CLASSI PRIME

N°

DOCENTE

LUNEDI

MARTEDI'

MERCOLEDI'

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

SABATO

12:00

12:30

13:00]

12:00

12:30

13:00

12:00 12:30

13:00]

12:00

12:30

13:00

12:00

12:30

[
13:00]

12:00

12:30

13:00

ARILLI

1C

1C

1C

1C

CARPENTIERI

1B

1B

1B

1B

CRISTIANO

1A

1A

1A

1A

CUGNETTO

1A

1B

1C

PULLIA

1A

1C

1B

FRAGIACOMO

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

FUNARO

1C

1A

PUNGITORE

1B

LIMARDI

1A 1C

1B

SANFRANCESCO

1A

1B

1C

SCARPINO

1B

1B

1B

1B

1B

SORRENTI

1C

1C

1C

1C

1C

CRISTAUDO

1A

1C

1B

ROCCHINO

1B

1A

1C

CLASSI SECONDE

DOCENTE

LUNEDI'

MARTEDI'

MERCOLEDI'

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

SABATO

10:30

11:00

11:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

10:30 11:00

11:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

10:30

11:00

|
11:30}

ARILLI

2C

2C

2C

2C

CARPENTIERI

2B

2B

2B

2B

CRISTIANO

2A

2A

2A

2A

CUGNETTO

2A

2B

2C

PULLIA

2B

2A

2C

CALVIERI

2B

FUNARO

2A

2C

FRAGIACOMO

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

LIMARDI

2C

2B

2A

SANFRANCESCO

2C

2A

2B

CRISTAUDO

2B

2C

2A

ROCCHINO

2A

2C

2B

CITTADINO

2C

2C

2C

2C

2C

DE LUCA

2A

2A 2A

2A

2A

CLASSI TERZE

DOCENTE

LUNEDI

MARTEDI'

MERCOLEDI'

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

SABATO

09:00

09:30

|
10:00]

09:00

09:30

|
10:00]

09:00 09:30

10:00]

09:00

09:30

10:00]

09:00

09:30

10:00]

09:00

09:30

|
10:00}

ARILLI

3B

3B

3B

3B

CARPENTIERI

3A

3A

3A

3A

CRISTIANO

3C

3C

3C

3C

CUGNETTO

3C

3A

3B

PULLIA

3B

3A

3C

CALVIERI

3B

FUNARO

3C

3A

FRAGIACOMO

LIMARDI

3B

3C

3A

SANFRANCESCO

3A

3C

3B

CRISTAUDO

3B

3A

3C

ROCCHINO

3C

3B

3A

CITTADINO

3C

3C 3C

3C

3C

DE LUCA

SCARPINO

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

SORRENTI

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A




